(d) For the maintenance of a contingency and depreciation account, by making designated payments as 
follows: 

Water Fund - There should be deposited fifty dollars (S50.00) per month commencing with the month 
following completion of the improvements to the system. 

Sewer Fund - There should be deposited one hundred fifty-three dollars (S153.00) per month 
commencing with the month following completion of the improvements to the system. 

Cause of Condition: Not depositing money into the reserve accounts 

VILLAGE OF HARRISONBURG 
HARRISONBURG, LOUISIANA 

SCHEDULE OF FINDINGS AND QUESTIONED COST - (CONT.)